
Naples Middle/High School  

2018-19 

2nd semester exam schedule 

Senior Exam Dates:  Tuesday May 28 to May 31 

Wednesday, June 5 Senior Checkout  

Thursday, June 6 is graduation 

Grades 7-11 Exam Dates:  Friday, June 7 -Thursday, June 13 

Thursday, June 13 release at 1100 

Friday, June 14 is the teacher work day 

 

 

Mon. May 27 

Memorial Day 

Tues. May 28 

B Day  

Wed. May 29 

A-Day 

Thurs May 30 

B-Day 

Fri. May 31 

A-Day 

No School 5 Period 1 
 
 

Period 5 
Senior Exam 
 
 

Period 1 
Senior Exam 
 

 Period 6 
Senior Exam 

Period 2 
Senior Exam 
 

Period 6 
 

Period 2 
 
 

 7 Period 3 
 

Period 7 
Senior Exam 
 
 

Period 3 
Senior Exam 
 

 8 Period 4 
Senior Exam 

Period 8 
 

Period 4 
 

 

Mon. June 3 
B- Day 

Tues. June 4 
A-Day 

Wed. June 5 
B- Day 

Thurs. June 6 
A-Day 

Fri.  June 7 
B- Day 

Period 5 
 
 

Period 1 
 

Period 5 
 

Graduation 
Period 1 
 

Period 5 
Exam 
 

Period 6 
 
 

Period 2 
  

Period 6 
 

Period 2 
 
 

Period 6 
  
 

Period 7 
 
 

Period 3 
  

Period 7 
 

Period 3 
 
 

Period 7 
Exam 
 

Period 8  
 

Period  4 
 

Period 8 
 

Period 4 
 

Period 8 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Mon. June 10 
A-Day 

Tues. June 11 
B- Day 

Wed. June 12 
A-Day 

Thurs. June 13 
B-Day 

Fri. June 14 

Period 1 
 
 

Period 5 
 

Period 1 
Exam  
 
 

Seminar/Exam 
make-up  

Teacher Work Day 

Period 2 
Exam 
 

Period 6 
Exam  

Period 2 
Locker clean out 
Or exam make up  
 

Seminar/Exam 
make-up 
 
1100 Release 

 

Period 3  
 
 
 

Period 7 
Exam Makeup 
 

Period 3 
Exam 

  

Period 4 
Exam  
 
 

Period 8 Seminar 
Exam Make up 

Period 4  
Exam make up   
 

  

 

 


